
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
127 
172 
143 
131 
197 
188 

Name 
Oscar Lambert 
M oham m ed  M ne im n eh 
Randy Nader  
George Nassar 
Nicholas Mathews 
Meera Al Zaabi 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
53.126 
53.477 
53.638 
53.724 
53.911 
55.084 

Diff 

0.351 
0.512 
0.598 
0.785 
1.958 

Gap 

0.351 
0.161 
0.086 
0.187 
1.173 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 11-Jan-21 14:02:12 

Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 3 

X30 MINI 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:40:29 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.054 km 

09-Jan-21 09:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

131 
143 
172 
127 
188 
197 

Name 

George Nassar 
Randy Nader  
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Oscar Lambert 
Meera Al Zaabi 
Nicholas Mathews 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 

8:03.563 
8:08.326 
8:08.488 
8:13.209 
8:14.468 
8:14.647 

Diff 

4.763 
4.925 
9.646 

10.905 
11.084 

Gap 

4.763 
0.162 
4.721 
1.259 
0.179 

Best Tm 

52.909 
53.032 
52.819 
52.546 
54.236 
54.543 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 143 & 172 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No. 127 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Gaining Unfair Advantage 

Printed: 11-Jan-21 14:02:22 

Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

4.763 

Avg. Speed 

70.621 

Best Lap Tm 

52.546 

Best Speed 

72.211 

Best Lap by 

127 - Oscar Lambert 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 3 

X30 MINI 

Heat 

Race (9 Laps) started at 10:28:52 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.054 km 

09-Jan-21 10:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

127 
143 
131 
197 
172 
188 

Name 

Oscar Lambert 
Randy Nader  
George Nassar 
Nicholas Mathews 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Meera Al Zaabi 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 

10:42.789 
10:43.543 
10:44.263 
10:48.030 
10:48.683 
11:05.499 

Diff 

0.754 
1.474 
5.241 
5.894 

22.710 

Gap 

0.754 
0.720 
3.767 
0.653 

16.816 

Best Tm 

53.063 
52.999 
53.026 
53.654 
52.965 
54.618 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 172 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 11-Jan-21 14:02:34 

Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.754 

Avg. Speed 

70.836 

Best Lap Tm 

52.965 

Best Speed 

71.640 

Best Lap by 

172 - Mohammed Mneimneh 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 3 

X30 MINI 

Pre Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:33:12 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.054 km 

09-Jan-21 11:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

127 
143 
172 
197 
131 
188 

Name 

Oscar Lambert 
Randy Nader  
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Nicholas Mathews 
George Nassar 
Meera Al Zaabi 

Laps 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

Total Tm 

13:20.606 
13:25.510 
13:29.329 
13:29.918 
13:32.151 
13:10.729 

Diff 

4.904 
8.723 
9.312 

11.545 
1 Lap 

Gap 

4.904 
3.819 
0.589 
2.233 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

53.020 
53.029 
53.250 
53.414 
53.365 
55.343 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Kart No. 143 & 131 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline Infringement - 2 Wheels 
Official Result 

Printed: 11-Jan-21 14:02:46 

Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

4.904 

Avg. Speed 

71.091 

Best Lap Tm 

53.020 

Best Speed 

71.565 

Best Lap by 

127 - Oscar Lambert 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 3 

X30 MINI 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:05:52 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.054 km 

09-Jan-21 13:55 


